MENU BOOK

Bringing smiles and bea

Hair & Make

TRUTH




MENU [Including tax]

»HAIRCUT (Includes Shampoo & Blow-dry)
- Bangs Cut

Face-Framing Cut

Kids Cut (Up to Elementary School
- Student Cut (Middle & High School, ID Required)
+ General Cut

» COLORING (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)
+ Color (Retouch)
- Jewel Color (Retouch)

High Bright Color (Retouch)

Basic Color (Full Fashion Color)
- Jewel Color (Full Fashion Color)
High Bright Color (Bright Gray Coverage, Full Color)
Manicure Color
Meteor Color (Hair Treatment Color)

»HIGHLIGHT & COLOR(Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)

Half Highlight
Full Highlight
Balayage Color
Bleach (One Process)
- Additional Bleach (Correction)
Inner Color

P Regarding charges by length *For bleach color
Long Hair Charge for Bleach Color

P Optional Add-ons:
- Add Cut to Color Menu
- Add Meteor Color (Hair Treatment) to Color Menu

Regular price

¥2,310
¥3,300
¥3,300
¥3,960
¥4,950

¥6,710
¥8,910

¥8,910

¥8,360
¥11,330
¥11,330
¥11,330
¥17,160

¥10,450

¥12,650

¥12,650
¥12,650~
¥4510~
¥4510~

+  ¥2,200

+ ¥4,950 D
+ ¥6,600 b

vVVvVvVVvVyYVYyYy

VVVVVYVYVYY

Member price

¥1,210
¥2,310
¥2,860
¥3,300
¥4,400

¥3,960
¥4,950

¥4,950

¥5,610
¥7,370
¥7,370
¥7,370
¥10,560

¥6,710
¥8,910
¥8,910
¥8,910

+  ¥4,400
+  ¥4,950



MENU [Including tax]

Regular price Member price
»PERM (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)

+ Cosmetic Perm ¥11,110 | 4 ¥5,390
Acid Perm ¥12,210 | 2 ¥7,370
Organic Digital Perm ¥21,890 | 2 ¥11,000
Damage-Free Digital Perm ¥22,110 > ¥12,430
Acid Digital Perm ¥24,310 | 2 ¥14,410
Weightless Perm (Korean Style) ¥24,310 | 2 ¥14,410
Point Perm (Bangs) ¥4,400 > ¥2,860
Root Perm ¥6,710 | 4 ¥3,410
Point Perm (Top Section) ¥5,610 | 2 ¥4,180
Men’s Perm (Wave, Twist, Spiral) ¥13,310 | 2 ¥7,590 ~

P Optional Add-ons:
Add Cut to Perm Menu + ¥4950 P + ¥4,400
Add Shampoo & Blow-dry to Perm Menu +  ¥1,210

»STRAIGHTENING / STRAIGHT PERM (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)

Partial Straightening ¥5,610 > ¥2.750
Partial Organic Straightening ¥6,710 | 4 ¥3,740
Straight Perm ¥7,810 > ¥3,740
Acid Straightening (Hair Treatment) ¥24,310 > ¥14,410
Organic Straightening ¥21,890 > ¥11,000
Damage-Free Straightening ¥22,110 | 4 ¥12,430
P Optional Add-ons:
Add Cut to STRAIGHTENING / STRAIGHT PERM Menu +  ¥4,950 | 4 ¥4,400
Add Shampoo & Blow-dry to Straightening / Straight Perm Menu
+  ¥1,210

P STYLIST APPOINTMENT FEES
Stylist Appointment Fee - ¥550~¥1,100 (Varies by Stylist)



SIDE MENU [Including tax]

Regular price Member price

» TREATMENT (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)

+ Linkage Treatment (Home Care Included, 3 Steps) ¥5,610 > ¥2,750
Aujua Light (2 Steps) ¥4,400 > ¥2,200
Aujua Full (4 Steps) ¥8,800 > ¥4,400
Aujua Full (5 Steps) ¥9,900 > ¥5,500
Aujua Full (7 Steps) ¥12,100 > ¥6,600

» Optional Add-ons:

+ Aujua Selectable Shampoo Menu + ¥440
Carbonated Shampoo + ¥660
Ultrasonic Iron + ¥660
MyForce Treatment (Mid-Treatment Repair) +  ¥1,210
REZO System (Detox Treatment) +  ¥1,760

»HEAD SPA (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)

+ Carbonated Spa(5min) ¥2,310 > ¥1,210
Quick Course (15 min) ¥4,400 > ¥2,200
Basic Course (25 min) ¥6,600 4 ¥3,300
Special Course (40 min) ¥8,800 > ¥4,400

~At Truth Group, we donate ¥10 for each treatment order.~

For example, a donation of ¥2,000 can provide eight people with a sleep aid set for a year.
For example, a donation of ¥3,000 can provide emergency kits for 24 people for a year.
For example, a donation of ¥5,000 can provide mental health support

to 600 displaced individuals per year.
For example, a donation of ¥10,000 can fund the installation of one toilet per year.

A portion of our treatment sales is donated to fund activities that help people
in need around the world.



