MENU BOOK

Bringing smiles and beauty to our customers.

Hair & Make TRUTH

MENU [Including tax]

	Regular price	Member price
►HAIRCUT (Includes Shampoo & Blow-dry)		
· Bangs Cut	¥2,310	¥1,210
Face-Framing Cut	¥3,300 ▶	¥2,310
Kids Cut (Up to Elementary School	¥3,300 ▶	¥2,860
Student Cut (Middle & High School, ID Required)	¥3,960 ▶	¥3,300
· General Cut	¥4,950	¥4,400
COLODING (Chamara a R. Blass, day, Nat Instruded)		
► COLORING (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included) • Color (Retouch)	¥6 710	¥2.060
	¥6,710	¥3,960
	¥8,910	¥4,950
High Bright Color (Retouch)	¥8,910	► ¥4,950
Basic Color (Full Fashion Color)	¥8,360	► ¥5,610
Jewel Color (Full Fashion Color)	¥11,330	► ¥7,370
 High Bright Color (Bright Gray Coverage, Full Color) 	¥11,330	•
Manicure Color	¥11,330	► ¥7,370
Meteor Color (Hair Treatment Color)	¥17,160	► ¥10,560
► HIGHLIGHT & COLOR(Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)		V
Half Highlight	¥10,450	¥6,710
• Full Highlight	¥12,650	¥8,910
Balayage Color Balayage Color Balayage Color	¥12,650	¥8,910
Bleach (One Process)	¥12,650~	► ¥8,910
Additional Bleach (Correction)	¥4510~	
· Inner Color	¥4510~	
► Regarding charges by length ※For bleach color		
Long Hair Charge for Bleach Color	+ ¥2,200	
►Optional Add-ons:		
Add Cut to Color Menu	+ ¥4,950 ►	+ ¥4,400
 Add Meteor Color (Hair Treatment) to Color Menu 	+ ¥6,600 ►	+ ¥4,950

MENU [Including tax]

	Regular price	Member price		
▶PERM (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)				
· Cosmetic Perm	¥11,110 ►	¥5,390		
· Acid Perm	¥12,210 ►	¥7,370		
Organic Digital Perm	¥21,890 ►	¥11,000		
· Damage-Free Digital Perm	¥22,110 ►	¥12,430		
· Acid Digital Perm	¥24,310 ►	¥14,410		
Weightless Perm (Korean Style)	¥24,310 ►	¥14,410		
Point Perm (Bangs)	¥4,400 ►	¥2,860		
· Root Perm	¥6,710 ►	¥3,410		
Point Perm (Top Section)	¥5,610 ►	¥4,180		
Men's Perm (Wave, Twist, Spiral)	¥13,310 ►	¥7,590 ~		
▶Optional Add-ons:				
Add Cut to Perm Menu	+ ¥4,950 ▶	+ ¥4,400		
 Add Shampoo & Blow-dry to Perm Menu 	+ ¥1,210			
►STRAIGHTENING / STRAIGHT PERM (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not	Included)			
 Partial Straightening 	¥5,610 ►	¥2,750		
Partial Organic Straightening	¥6,710 ►	¥3,740		
Straight Perm	¥7,810 ►	¥3,740		
Acid Straightening (Hair Treatment)	¥24,310 ►	¥14,410		
Organic Straightening	¥21,890 ►	¥11,000		
Damage-Free Straightening	¥22,110	¥12,430		
Damage-Free Straightening	+22,110	+12,430		
►Optional Add-ons:				
 Add Cut to STRAIGHTENING / STRAIGHT PERM Menu 	+ ¥4,950 ►	¥4,400		
 Add Shampoo & Blow-dry to Straightening / Straight Perm Mer 	nu			
	+ ¥1,210			
►STYLIST APPOINTMENT FEES				
Stylist Appointment Fee -	¥550~¥1,100 (Varies	by Stylist)		

SIDE MENU [Including tax]

	Regular price	Member price
►TREATMENT (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)		
· Linkage Treatment (Home Care Included, 3 Steps)	¥5,610 ►	¥2,750
Aujua Light (2 Steps)	¥4,400 ►	¥2,200
· Aujua Full (4 Steps)	¥8,800 ►	¥4,400
Aujua Full (5 Steps)	¥9,900 ►	¥5,500
Aujua Full (7 Steps)	¥12,100 ►	¥6,600
▶Optional Add-ons:		
· Aujua Selectable Shampoo Menu		+ ¥440
· Carbonated Shampoo		+ ¥660
· Ultrasonic Iron		+ ¥660
MyForce Treatment (Mid-Treatment Repair)		+ ¥1,210
REZO System (Detox Treatment)		+ ¥1,760
►HEAD SPA (Shampoo & Blow-dry Not Included)		
· Carbonated Spa(5min)	¥2,310 ►	¥1,210
· Quick Course (15 min)	¥4,400 ►	¥2,200
Basic Course (25 min)	¥6,600 ►	¥3,300
Special Course (40 min)	¥8,800 ►	¥4,400

\sim At Truth Group, we donate ¥10 for each treatment order. \sim

- For example, a donation of ¥2,000 can provide eight people with a sleep aid set for a year.
- For example, a donation of ¥3,000 can provide emergency kits for 24 people for a year.
- For example, a donation of ¥5,000 can provide mental health support

to 600 displaced individuals per year.

● For example, a donation of ¥10,000 can fund the installation of one toilet per year.





A portion of our treatment sales is donated to fund activities that help people in need around the world.